

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 12/08/15 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 044-452
 PCN NO. i3yy
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 70,786.00

COUNTY: Pennington Ditch Grading and
 Pipe Cleanout on Hwy 44

CONTRACT TIME: March 31, 2016

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD		Mainline Contracting Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
002	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	43.00		0.00	40.00	1,720.00	60.00	2,580.00
003	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	500.00	500.00	830.00	830.00
004	Incidental Work, Grading	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,700.00	7,700.00
005	Cleanout Pipe Culvert	Each	2.00		0.00	800.00	1,600.00	4,000.00	8,000.00
006	Slipline 48" Pipe	Ft	80.00		0.00	275.00	22,000.00	265.00	21,200.00
007	Cellular Grout	CuYd	4.20		0.00	500.00	2,100.00	2,750.00	11,550.00
008	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	23.55	471.00	23.55	471.00
009	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	106.00		0.00	8.00	848.00	8.75	927.50
010	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
011	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	550.00	550.00	675.00	675.00
012	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	2.00		0.00	30.00	60.00	75.00	150.00
013	Fertilizing	Lb	123.00		0.00	1.00	123.00	4.00	492.00
014	Type 4 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	387.00		0.00	3.00	1,161.00	5.00	1,935.00
015	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	24.00		0.00	6.00	144.00	6.00	144.00
016									
TOTAL						0.00	51,877.00	63,154.50	